Neousys
MezIO® Modules
Distribué par :
All rights reserved. Copyright© 2026 Neousys Technology Inc.
Key Features
Key Features
MezIO®-C180/ MezIO®-C181
MezIO®-V20/ V21

 TB-10  Terminal board with 68-pin SCSI-II female connector and 68-pole terminal block
Specifications
Ordering Information
MezIO®-R11/ R12
2.5” SATA HDD/ SSD and mini-PCIe
Accommodation  MezIO® Module
 ‧  Accommodates one 2.5” SATA HDD/ SSD
 ‧  One full-size mini-PCIe port with SIM socket
 Model No.  Product Description
MezIO®-R11  MezIO® module with 2.5" SATA HDD/ SSD, for POC-700/ POC-600/ POC-500/ POC-400/ POC-300 series
MezIO®-R12  MezIO® module with SATA port for 2.5" HDD/ SSD, 4-CH isolated DI and 4-CH isolated DO, for POC-700/ POC-600/
 POC-500/ POC-400/ POC-300 series
Ordering Information
Distribué par Antéor - www.anteor.com - Tél.: 01 61 37 07 00
All specifications and  photos are subject to change without prior notice
Key Features
Key Features
MezIO®-U4 4-Port USB 3.1   MezIO® Module
 ‧  4 x USB 3.1 ports by  independent
    Renesas μPD720202 Host Controllers
 ‧  Up to 5 Gbps  each port (MezIO-U4-50)
 ‧  Support up to 900 mA  per port
MezIO®-U4-30 MezIO®-U4-50
USB Ports 4x USB 3.1 ports, compatible with USB
2.0/1.1/1.0
USB Controller 2 x Renesas μPD720202 Host Controllers 4 x Renesas μPD720202 Host Controllers
USB Connectors 4x USB 3.1 Type-A connectors
USB Per-Port
Current Limit 900mA
Interface Signals 5 Gbps shared by two ports 5 Gbps for each port
 Model No.  Product Description
 MezIO®-U4-30  4-port USB 3.1  MezIO® module  for POC-700/ POC-600/ POC-500/ POC-400/ POC-300 series
 MezIO®-U4-50  4-port USB 3.1 MezIO     module for POC-900/ POC-500 series, and Nuvo-11000/ Nuvo-9000/ Nuvo-7000 series
Specifications
Ordering Information
MezIO®- G4P/ MezIO® -G4 4-Port GbE with 802.3at PoE+   MezIO® Module
 ‧  4x gigabit Ethernet ports